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OIL FILTER WRENCH 2 WAY 3 JAW K080004 BY KINCROME

Kincrome Oil Filter Wrench has a 3-jaw design to remove and

SKU Option

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main

Filter Class
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

install oil filters easily and provides excellent gripping. It can

be loosened and tightened with a 2-way adjusting method
using 1/2" drive and 21mm socket or spanner. It's
manufactured from carbon steel and hardened with black
finish for durability.

Features:

Loosens and tightens

Fully adjustable by using 1/2" Square Drive tool or 21mm
socket or spanner

Manufactured from carbon steel, hardened with black finish
3 Jaw design

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$41.95
30022
K080004
9312753901307
Kincrome

65-120MM (2 1/2" - 4 3/4")

167 mm
82 mm

146 mm
0.43 kg

0.43 kg
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