

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

OIL FILTER WRENCH 2 WAY 3 JAW K080004 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
30022		K080004	\$41.95

Model		
SKU	30022	
Part Number	K080004	
Barcode	9312753901307	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Filter Class	65-120MM (2 1/2" - 4 3/4")	
Dimensions		
Product Length	167 mm	
Product Width	82 mm	
Product Height	146 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.43 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.43 kg	

Kincrome Oil Filter Wrench has a 3-jaw design to remove and install oil filters easily and provides excellent gripping. It can be loosened and tightened with a 2-way adjusting method using 1/2" drive and 21mm socket or spanner. It's manufactured from carbon steel and hardened with black finish for durability.

Features:

Loosens and tightens

Fully adjustable by using 1/2" Square Drive tool or 21mm socket or spanner $\,$

Manufactured from carbon steel, hardened with black finish 3 Jaw design